
COKC01464 

Truck Mounted Equipment 

Vendor List 

 
Vendor Name Contact Phone Email 
United Engines 

 
Dave Chapel or 
Anastasia Pope 

405-947-3321 
or 

405-625-2044 

dchapel@unitedengines.com 
apope@unitedengines.com 

 
Great Western Trailer 
(HCP-GWL Holdings LLC) 

Kurt Olson 405-943-4013 Kurt.olson@greatwesterntrailer.com 
 

Industrial Truck 
Equipment 

Dwight Anderson or 
Susan Anderson 

405-688-6100 dwight@iteok.com 
susan@iteok.com 

 
Grand Truck 
Equipment 

Jeff Hankins 918-264-0224 jeffhankins@cox.net 

Rush Truck Centers of 
Oklahoma 

Beth LaFever or 
Matthew Collins or 

Tony Hooper 
 

405-947-6603 
or 

405-317-5495 

LaFeverB@PerfectionEquipment.com 
CollinsM@PerfectionEquipment.com 
hoopert@perfectionequipment.com 
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